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Week
Starting

Sept 25,
2015 (Week
39)

SONY
FOX

UNIV

WB

WB

UNIV
REMSTAR
SONY
PAR
OTHERS

HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA 2

MAZE RUNNER: THE SCORCH TRIALS
EVEREST

THE INTERN

BLACK MASS

THE VISIT

PAUL A QUEBEC

WAR ROOM

MISSION: IMPOSSIBLE - ROGUE NATION
LOST IN HONG KONG

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

Sept. 25, 2015 to Oct. 1, 2015

CAN RLS
DATE

2015/09/25
2015/09/18
2015/09/18
2015/09/25
2015/09/18
2015/09/11
2015/09/18
2015/08/28
2015/07/31
2015/09/25
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Show

4,765,742
2,496,041
1,820,294
1,664,936
1,477,817
659,038
334,515
309,175
265,703
213,151

TOTAL
THTRS

331
313
195
184
248
235
52

76

133

AVG PER
THTR

14,398
7,975
9,335
9,049
5,959
2,804
6,433
4,068
1,998
35,525

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

529,202
1,185,164
153,060

0

261,580
458,110
666,340

0
2,794,727
0

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

4,226,540
5,244,873
2,889,154
1,664,936
3,620,309
3,289,072
2,583
839,700
19,556,008
213,151

TOTAL
CUME
B.O.

4,755,742
6,430,037
3,042,214
1,664,936
3,881,889
3,747,182
668,923
839,700
22,350,735
213,151




